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Laura Glasgow Adrian Iglasgow@adrian.k12.mi.us (517) 898-6929
Meaghan Rourke Allen Park rourke@appublicschools.com (313) 363-4856
Bryer McGinn Alpena mcginnb@alpenaschools.com (989) 306-1445
Jaime Corl Ann Arbor jaime.corl.at.atc@gmail.com (734) 732-6343
Rachel Drogs Ann Arbor rdrogs@umich.edu (734) 834-3144
Brooke Harris Ann Arbor harribro@med.umich.edu (734) 855-5636
Brian Holland-Smith Ann Arbor bds237@gmail.com (734) 277-0606
Austyn Kraft Ann Arbor austynkr@med.umich.edu (815) 786-5612
Daniel Miller Bangor dmiller@bangorvikings.org (269) 539-0811
Marko Grbesa Bath marko.grbesa@athletico.com (517) 896-0132
Kelly Paquet Bath kellyandreapaquet@yahoo.com (517) 410-7612 |(517) 410-7612
Brianna Taylor Battle Creek taylobr@bronsonhg.org (586) 741-9724
Brittani Whaley Battle Creek bwhaleyatc@gmail.com (630) 913-7781
Jennifer Riselay Bay City jlkoffice@yahoo.com (989) 737-6223
Heidi Wilker Belding wilkerh@bas-k12.org (616) 446-6812 |(616) 794-4964
Ja'Lia Johnson Belleville jjohn108@hfhs.org (313) 938-3490
Andre’ Hitt Benton Harbor andre.hitt@corewellhealth.org (269) 845-5883
Alissa Kern Berkley redpatha@gmail.com (248) 672-0082
Bill Watson Beverly Hills bwatson@birmingham.k12.mi.us (248) 867-7919 ((248) 203-3808
Cody Spotts Blissfield cspotts@blissfieldschools.us (517) 902-9614
Jessica Angelo Bloomfield Hills jessjohnsonatc@yahoo.com (248) 835-6814
Matthew Nicolai Bloomfield Hills nicolai@brrice.edu (810) 341-3811
Monica Reiche Bloomfield Hills mreiche@bloomfield.org (313) 970-8417
Alyssa Camilletti Brighton azremski@med.umich.edu (810) 986-9101
Eric Kilpatrick Brighton erki@med.umich.edu (810) 923-7762
Sydney Rubingh Brighton srubingh@med.umich.edu (517) 414-2841
Paige Thornton Brighton pthornto@livoniapublicschools.org (269) 503-0473
Jody Manes Britton jmanesatc@gmail.com (734) 395-4623
Al Sosinski Bronson asosinski@yahoo.com (517) 369-6335 ((517) 317-2483
John Babbitt Il Brooklyn john.babbitt@myeagles.org (810) 360-3134
Sarah Zaszczurynski Brooklyn sarah.zaszczurynski@mccardinals.org (517) 745-0972
Brittany Tyler Brownstown tylerb@wbsdweb.com (734) 624-9777
Elise Bancroft Buchanan erbancroft1998@gmail.com (269) 930-5148
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Cal TerHaar Burton glterhaar@gmail.com (810) 814-0844
Ryan Anderson Canton ryanja@med.umich.edu (734) 930-7400
Nicholas Minichiello Canton nicholasminichiello95@gmail.com (734) 756-7834
Melissa Stamper Canton melstamp@med.umich.edu (734) 771-0439
Mark Garnaat Cedar Springs gvsulakerslmtg@yahoo.com (269) 998-6840
Sarah Martin Cedar Springs smartin@newaygo.net (616) 581-8123
Allison Zyzelewski Cedar Springs allisonzyzelewski@grwestcatholic.org (269) 615-1623
James Newman Center Line newmanj@clps.org (586) 510-2100
Erika Collins Charlevoix ecollins@nmsportsmed.com (517) 899-9912
Caleb Mason Charlotte calebmasonbbng@gmail.com (616) 437-5228
Adrien Brudvig Chesterfield adrienbrudvig@gmail.com (586) 610-2082
Theresa Beauregard China Twp t_beauregard@comcast.net (586) 291-1335
Rachel Bennett Clifford rbennett@marletteschools.org (989) 928-6420
Lindsay Aarseth-Lindhorst  |Climax lindsay.lindhorst@csschools.net (701) 340-2470
Deron McClelland Clinton cmuspmed@aol.com (517) 214-3174 |((517) 456-7340
Elizabeth Shark Clinton Township elizabeth.shark@team-rehab.com (586) 315-0337
Anthony Leonardo Clio jaleonardo@comcast.net (810) 730-8477
Cailyn Cook Coldwater ccook@homerschools.net (517) 677-6321
Thomas Burman Davisburg burmansbphc@aol.com (248) 917-3590
Michaela Luchow Davisburg michaela.luchow@flushingschools.org (248) 892-5951
Megan Guoin Dearborn Mschilbe@emich.edu (313) 268-8383
Savannah Roberts Dearborn sroberts@hqpt.com (734) 502-5130
Kelly Scala Dearborn kscalal@hfhs.org (248) 756-1343
Nate Weber Dearborn nweber@csdmi.org (989) 289-2704
Steve Jenkins DeWitt JenkinsS@dewittschools.net (517) 230-7638
Lydia Reedy DeWitt lydia.reedy2 @gmail.com (517) 214-9030 |(517) 581-3780
Miriam Sikora DeWitt msikoral@hfhs.org (517) 348-3273 ((517) 259-0487
Kenneth Smoot Dexter kenrsmoot@gmail.com (734) 657-3826
Brittany Barber East Leroy brittanykruger@gmail.com (517) 483-3181
Michael Little Eaton rapids mikelittle13@gmail.com (517) 230-7455
Evan Winkler Edwardsburg evanwinkler18 @gmail.com (269) 683-4800 |((269) 845-5645
Cameron Mills Elk Rapids crmills91 @gmail.com (231) 357-7177 |(231) 357-7177
Sheila Olsen Escanaba sheilaolsen@sbcglobal.net (906) 280-8363 [(906) 280-8363
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Sarah Otte Farmington Hills otte.sarahm@gmail.com (231) 492-7744
Mikayla Wilke Farmington Hills mklwilke@gmail.com (989) 980-7409
Brandon Baroni Fenton bbaroni@brandon.k12.mi.us (248) 627-1829 ((248) 330-2234
Mitchell Smelis Fenton msmelis@fentonschools.org (810) 444-1339 |(810) 591-2629
Amanda Damm Ferndale adamm@bloomfield.org (586) 556-3266
Brian O’Donnell Flint odonnellatc@yahoo.com (248) 882-8724
Jay Witham Flint jwitham@carmanainsworth.org (810) 591-5552
Megan Aneq Flushing megan.aneq@plymouthpts.com (810) 336-6658
Steven Maas Flushing smaas@flintschools.org (810) 407-1409
Brooke Petho Fort Gratiot bpetho@phasd.us (810) 434-9820
Martha Munsell Fowlerville munsell3232@gmail.com (810) 599-4891
Kathryn Petty Fowlerville pettyka2@msu.edu (517) 304-4693
Trevor Magnotti Frankfort tdmagnotti@gmail.com (331) 725-1967
Heidi Smithingell Freeland smithingellh@freelandschools.net (989) 695-2586 |(810) 624-7828
Todd Sharrard Gaylord tsharrard@yahoo.com (989) 619-0906
Kathryn Sinclair Gladstone ksinclair@gladstone.k12.mi.us (906) 789-8316 |(906) 399-8199
Kymber Minarik-Silvers Gladwin kiminar2@gmail.com (989) 413-9553
Salvador Robles-Soriano Gobles Salvador.robles-soriano@gobles.org (616) 990-0972
Kaitlyn Lamphere Grand Haven lampherek@ghaps.org (269) 621-5994
Jessica Gude Grand Ledge jverran0304@yahoo.com (516) 491-4375
Brianna Bouwer Grand Rapids brianna.bouwer@corewellhealth.org (616) 414-2835
Travis Faulkner Grand Rapids faulknertr94@gmail.com (616) 240-6023
Madisyn Fox Grand Rapids mfox@grcs.org (574) 334-6855 |(616) 574-5828
Nathan Lutz Grand Rapids nate.lutz@pt-cpr.com (616) 648-7505
Sean Mandle Grand Rapids seanmandle@gmail.com (616) 902-4384
Jade Paskewicz Grand Rapids jade.paskewicz@ivyrehab.com (616) 516-5826
Corey Strawser Grand Rapids cstrawser@fhps.net (616) 914-5602
Michael Seger Grandville mseger@gpsbulldogs.org (616) 443-2593
John Stroven Grant j_stroven@yahoo.com (231) 282-2079 ((231) 924-6285
Samantha Hagedon Grass Lake sammiegrove@gmail.com (734) 645-9515
Richard Ferrigan Grayling richardferrigan@gmail.com (989) 348-7199
Johnathan Taft Greenville johntaft99@gmail.com (616) 824-6892
Michael Sime Grosse Pointe Farms  |simeatc@yahoo.com (617) 283-4688
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Kerrie Nyenhuis Grosse Pointe Park kwalker717@hotmail.com (313) 505-8118
Jenica Beamer Hamilton jbeamer@hamiltonschools.us (616) 696-5643 |(616) 403-3475
Cody Cooper Harrison cocooper@gladwinschools.net (989) 240-0789
Leeza Fortner Harrison Twp |.fortner.atc@gmail.com (586) 846-1282
Matt Ras Hastings matthew.ras2@corewellhealth.org (269) 568-4849
Madelin Willerer Hastings madelin.willerer@kentwoodps.org (616) 826-9487
Zachary Crothers Highland Park zcrother@med.umich.edu (810) 210-6394
Bryan Black Hillsdale bryan.black@athletico.com (517) 425-4996
Albert (Jake) Neukom Hillsdale neukompt@gmail.com (517) 398-5176
Sara Kisner Holland skisner@hollandpublicschools.org (616) 610-3844
Brianna Saltzman Holland brianna.saltzman@fennville.org (623) 236-5538 |((616) 373-8273
Jane Wolterink Holland jwolteri@hpseagles.net (616) 566-3064
Heidi Lucke Holt luckehei@msu.edu (734) 787-8635
Devon Gildea Hopkins devogild@hpsvikings.org (269) 903-1794
Jamie Franklin Howell jamietrainer@hotmail.com (517) 672-6872
Brandon McNeil Hudson bmcneil2@hfhs.org (937) 360-6657
Aaron Rietman Hudsonville rietmanaaron@gmail.com (616) 890-6792
Lucas Cavalieri Iron Mountain cavalieril@imschools.org (906) 282-4380
Scott Corkin Ishpeming corkin5@charter.net (906) 250-0336
Alyssa Austin Jackson aaustin9@hfhs.org (814) 920-0420
Kevin Fleming Jackson kevin.fleming@hanoverhorton.org (517) 945-2391 ((517) 745-4740
Bryan Goostrey Jackson goose_32@comcast.net (517) 240-0121
Brianna Mulligan Jackson bmullig2 @hfhs.org (517) 719-3026
Erin Nelson Jackson enelson6@hfhs.org (616) 560-9909
Nick Spagnol Jackson nick.spagnol@vandyschools.org (734) 718-9148 |(517) 782-8167
Abby Sweeney Jackson sbbyaweeney@gmail.com (517) 581-0885
Sarah Wilhelm Jackson swilhelm@myjacs.org (517) 740-3900 ((517) 787-0630
Libby Taylor Jenison libby.taylor@corewellhealth.org (269) 806-5139
Katelyn Banner Kalamazoo kbanner@lakeviewspartans.org (231) 675-9045
Keenan Begley Kalamazoo keenanbegley@alleganps.org (989) 330-7587
Amada Frisbie Kalamazoo frisbiea@bronsonhg.org (269) 858-5490
Holly Ives Kalamazoo iveho@bronsonhg.org (785) 806-5556
Emma Reid Kalamazoo reide@gibdist.net (313) 717-5277 |((269) 377-5453
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Brooke VandePolder Kalamazoo vandepob@bronsonhg.org (616) 801-3490
Samantha Woods Kalamazoo woodsa@bronsonhg.org (419) 450-3693
Taylor Chaulk Kalkaska chaulkta@tcaps.net (231) 384-5289
Clarice Yon Kentwood clarice.yon@corewellhealth.org (616) 460-5257
Jillian Sylvia Kimball jillian.sylvia@lapeerschools.org (810) 689-7301
Ed Pearson Kingsley epearson15@gmail.com (231) 620-5408
Mairead Brown Lake Orion wlc_atc@plymouthpts.com (210) 317-7495
Carolina Hernandez Lansing herna608@msu.edu (517) 515-1316
Lloyd Richard  |Kieft Lansing Irkieftatc@comcast.net (517) 323-7747 |(517) 719-8103
Hannah McClain-McConnell [Lansing mcclai72@msu.edu (919) 744-8430
Madison McWethy Lansing mcwethymadison@gmail.com (517) 648-9664 |(517) 708-9115
Marci Pionk Lansing mpionk@ioniaschools.org (616) 902-4182
Rachel Weiss Lansing rachel.weiss@okemosk12.net (517) 775-9006
Courtney Young Lansing cyoung_24@yahoo.com (517) 763-5674
Scott Allison Lawton allisosc@bronsonhg.org (269) 767-5487
Mike Garvey Lawton garvmanl12@gmail.com (269) 217-9139
Dawn Vigneau Lenox dvigneau@newhaven.misd.net (586) 216-4095
Lauryn Richter Leslie athletic.trainer@lesliek12.net (517) 416-1582
Olivia Lewis Litchfield livlewis02@gmail.com (517) 200-8518
Bailey Liedel Livonia frtrainer@flatrockschools.org (248) 686-6691
Erin Pavlovich Livonia laske.erin@gmail.com (517) 474-0807
Mike Winczewski Ludington mwinc@hotmail.com (231) 843-2651 |(231) 690-1045
Amanda Blitz Macomb amandakblitz@gmail.com (586) 441-1236
Stephen Burns Macomb sburns@vdps.net (586) 549-0974
Cara Lara Madison Heights clara5@hfhs.org (248) 763-3677 |(248) 726-5767
Kurt Dingman Mancelona kurt.dingman@yahoo.com (231) 676-1525
Lon Pinhey Manchester Ipinhey@comcast.net (734) 891-0692
Matthew Walker Manchester mwalke29@hfhs.org (734) 657-9452 ((517) 315-7011
Kevin Kott Manistee kevinkott@manistee.org (231) 690-2882
Gail Wood Manistique gail_w56@hotmail.com (906) 341-6341 |(906) 286-0196
Makenzie Hodgson Martin makenzie.hodgson@dkschools.org (269) 355-2710
Cassidy Daugherty Marysville cassidd@med.umich.edu (810) 294-7335
Tara Bowler McMiillan bobtara3@yahoo.com (906) 287-0340 |(906) 293-5104
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Khaled Mousa Melvindale khaled.mousa2@gmail.com (313) 587-8283
Alexis Vale Walters Mendon awalters2354@gmail.com (785) 438-0642
Andrew Shaver Menominee shaverandrew15@gmail.com (715) 923-4132
Cassandra Oostindie Middleville cassie.oostindie@kentwoodps.org (616) 862-8404
Charley Weaver Middleville cweaver@rockfordschools.org (936) 443-6289
Collin Hinkston Midland collin.hinkston@mymichigan.org (231) 920-7835
Rebecca McLeod Milan rimcleod19@gmail.com (586) 322-6332
Kira Planck Milford kira.planck@hvs.org (248) 904-0967
Bowen Yoder Mio bowenyoder90@gmail.com (989) 745-1436
Blaise Eby Monroe beby01@icloud.com (734) 770-8516
Matthew Ely Monroe mely@jeffersonschools.org (734) 777-9973
Jasmine Stark Muskegon jrose@springlakeschools.org (810) 874-5457
Bailey Wilks Muskegon bwilks@holton.k12.mi.us (231) 571-0462
Heather Hellem New Baltimore heatherhellematc@gmail.com (609) 558-9101
Katie Knisely Niles katie.kniselyl0@gmail.com (269) 362-0897
Macy Kujawa Niles mkujawa@beaconhealthsystem.org (269) 362-5400
Julia Palushaj Northville palushaj@med.umich.edu (248) 444-1672
Elizabeth Holmes Novi elizabeth.holmes@novik12.org (989) 413-7081
Kaitlin Wines Novi winesk@slcs.us (734) 660-6657
Kelly Garbig Orchard Lake kgarbig@stmarysprep.com (248) 219-7984 ((248) 392-9456
Michael Berenkowski Oscoda berenkowskim@oscodaschools.org (989) 305-8591 ((989) 305-8591
Taylor Austin Otsego taustin@otsegops.org (269) 204-8246
Aaron Eickhoff Otsego aeickhoff@otsegops.org (269) 816-0465
Debra Clevenger Owosso debraclevenger123@gmail.com (989) 494-8948
Chelsea Hanning Oxford chelsea.hanning@Ilok12.org (248) 941-1936
Shane Kerbelis Oxford Shanekerbelis@gmail.com (248) 904-8831
Lauren Randazzo Oxford lauren.randazzo@oxfordschools.org (248) 752-9564
Lindsey Henley Petoskey Ihenley@nmsportsmed.com (517) 282-7956
James Richardson Pinckney james.richardson@atipt.com (810) 225-5690
Jessica Bakhuyzen Plainwell jessica.bakhuyzen@plainwellschools.org (269) 806-1166
Allison McDonnell Plymouth amcdonn2@hfhs.org (734) 837-2445
Trinity Cumo Portage cumot@bronsonhg.org (248) 925-9145
Lance LeTourneau Portage lletourneau@portageps.org (989) 630-8809
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Taylor Owen Portage towen@portageps.org (269) 823-2472
Holly Sisson Portage sissonh@bronsonhg.org (269) 767-3998
Roger Doak Portland roger.a.doak@gmail.com (616) 780-1188
Brandy Arndt Prescott swansonb2@wpas.net (989) 756-2501
Amanda McPherson Redford Township amandamcpherson089@yahoo.com (734) 812-5443
Lance Thiele Richland lance.thiele@corewellhealth.org (520) 401-4124
Alissa Gallagher Riley agallagher@plymouthpts.com (586) 212-9767
April Evans Riverview aevans@riverviewschools.com (231) 557-3550
Margaret Oliveto Rochester Hills margaret.oliveto@lok12.org (313) 410-7420
Douglas Williams Rochester Hills douglas.williams@oxfordschools.org (248) 880-0427
Douglas Goulette Rose City goulettd@yahoo.com (989) 965-0153
Jacqueline DuFour Roseville jdufour@wecskids.net (586) 612-7373
Madison Martin Roseville madison.martin2796@gmail.com (586) 817-3679
Julie Parker Royal Oak julesp1024@yahoo.com (586) 260-1610
Jillian Pitt Royal Oak jillianpittatc@gmail.com (989) 709-1816
Joshua Priehs Royal Oak priehsjoshua@yahoo.com (586) 808-6465
David Smith Royal Oak dsmit168@hfhs.org (248) 635-5848
Cody Forbes Saginaw cmforbes@svsu.edu (517) 320-3616
Megan Kerns Saginaw mkerns@swecrk.org (989) 573-4614
Mary Miller Saginaw millermb@midlandps.org (989) 295-2553
Tasha Mulder Saginaw tmulder@vlhs.com (989) 280-1140
Katie Schwab Saginaw kschwab@swanvalley.k12.mi.us (586) 295-5615
Allyson French Sand Lake allysonjmarvel@gmail.com (616) 881-9028
Samantha Bohy Sanford bohy23@yahoo.com (989) 429-3209
Nate Zastrow Sanford nbr.zastrow@gmail.com (989) 941-8973
Walter DeGruyter Sault Ste Marie wdegruyterl@eupschools.org (517) 214-6367
Edmundo Flores Shelby oceanaedmundo@hotmail.com (616) 402-8989
Emily Papale Shelby Township emily.papale@fraserk12.org (586) 216-1160
Brigette Scarber Shelby Township scarbbO1@wsdmi.org (586) 610-3808
Rachael Smith Shelby Township rachael.smithatc@gmail.com (586) 292-6649
Brookelyn Miller Sidney brookelyn.millerl7 @gmail.com (616) 881-2037
Chelsea Bellis South Haven bellisc@bronsonhg.org (269) 303-4473
Stephanie Grajek South Lyon stephanie.grajek@howellschools.com (517) 749-4970
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Katie Mulligan-Smith South Lyon katiemulligan313@gmail.com (248) 719-2081
Erin Wiggins South Lyon ewiggins@catholiccentral.net (810) 358-4633
Alonzo Groggins Southfield alonzog45@gmail.com (313) 308-7195
Bolanle Oluwole Southfield bola.oluwole@team-rehab.com (248) 595-4112
Emma Paryaski Southfield paryase@dearbornschools.org (248) 804-8088
Damien Quarles Southfield dquarlel@hfhs.org (313) 938-3751
Sydney Cade Southgate cades@sgate.k12.mi.us (734) 776-2165 |(734) 609-2231
Stacy Ryan Southgate stacygtrrz7@yahoo.com (313) 657-3675
Jennifer Benedict Spring Arbor jbenedil@hfhs.org (313) 590-0081
Vince Mottes Spring Arbor vinceatc@orsmi.com (517) 315-1150
Heather Molnar Spring Lake h_|_molnar@yahoo.com (616) 901-5366
Emily Ward Spring Lake eward@hpseagles.net (419) 250-3961
Mary Cullen St Ignace mcullen@eupschools.org (906) 298-0398
Robert Goerge St Johns goerger@sjredwings.org (989) 640-6640 ((517) 730-4594
Jill Leavitt St Johns jill.leavitt@umhsparrow.org (989) 501-0041
Megan Swartz St Joseph megan.swartz@corewellhealth.org (616) 856-0452
Adam Thiesse St Joseph adam.thiesse@corewellhealth.org (269) 769-4399
Joseph Cimino Sterling Heights jcimino32@gmail.com (586) 202-2228
Tara Marquez Sterling Heights taraface3@gmail.com (801) 380-6788
Kaitlyn Niemer Sterling Heights kniemer@abs.misd.net (630) 536-6263
Robert “Jason™ |Wallace Sterling Heights jasonwallace5514@gmail.com (586) 488-6467
Nicole Zarucki Sterling Heights nzarucki@delasallehs.com (586) 219-8926
Robert Taylor Stevensville ankltpr@aol.com (269) 470-1166
Ashley Hopkins Sturgis ahopkins@sturgisps.org (269) 910-8354
Clare Ciarlino Taylor cciarlino@gmail.com (313) 580-7667
Nicole DeVol Temperance nkmundy@gmail.com (419) 461-2202
Teresa Swartout Temperance teresa.swartout@nationwidechildrens.org (419) 705-0282
Mary Ohlman Tipton mary.ohlman@promedica.org (517) 605-1513
Arthur Adkins Traverse City adadkins17606997 @gmail.com (810) 701-2816
Amy Ream Traverse City reamam@tcapsstudent.net (231) 499-7576
Cody Zink Trenton czink93@gmail.com (260) 452-4112
Clarissa Baraiac Troy clarissa.baraiac@corewellhealth.org (248) 434-7196
Morgan Dean Troy adamsathletictrainer@gmail.com (248) 496-4709
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Kyle Sroka Troy royaloakatc@gmail.com (248) 918-9610
Nickolas Taylor Twin Lake Nickolas.taylor@trinity-health.org (231) 578-5796
Thomas Kusterer lll Union City tommykusterer2042 @gmail.com (269) 316-7151
Natalie McGuire Vicksburg nmcguire@vicksburgschools.org (269) 929-2864
Megan Burke Warren megan.burke@uticak12.org (248) 762-1635
Xeng Lor Warren xeng.lor@team-rehab.com (586) 344-2925
Robert Robine Jr Warren rirobinejr@gmail.com (586) 484-1068
Aimee Frasier Waterford aimee.frasier@wbsd.org (616) 889-9548
Landon LaLonde Waterford landon.lalonde@avondaleschools.org (989) 205-8839
Christopher Polsinelli Waterford cpolsinelli@ndpma.org (248) 558-9019 |(248) 373-9647
Justin Birr Waterford Township |birrljd@gmail.com (248) 660-3167
Brianna Hendra Wayne hendrab@wwcsd.net (661) 753-6579
Jeffrey Kline Wayne jeffrey.kline62@gmail.com (313) 727-6453
Susan Webb Wayne webbs@trentonschools.com (734) 788-9362 |(734) 419-2256
Mackenzie Delgado Westland delgadm@gardencityschools.com (734) 837-8106
Kristi Lewis-Keatts Westland lewiskrl6@gmail.com (313) 570-8453
Kelly Salter Westland ksalter1122 @gmail.com (248) 866-0628
Ashley Snyder Westland asnyder@vanburenschools.net (734) 620-3812
Miranda Clark Whitehall mirclark@nmu.edu (231) 740-4136
Sarah Jordan Whittemore sjordan@ioscoresa.net (989) 305-1766
Kristen Oesterle Williamston williak@gowcs.net (517) 291-3431
Shelby Groat Wyandotte smgroat@med.umich.edu (734) 301-0089
Grace Mierendorf Wyoming fredericksong@westottawa.net (269) 680-9159
Jamie Young-Castor Wyoming young@godwinschools.org (616) 560-0709
Kenneth Nicholl Yale kjn81622@gmail.com (810) 304-4177
Allyson Calhoun Ypsilanti calhounallyson@gmail.com (734) 395-6592
Alexia Jackson Ypsilanti jacksona@lincolnk12.org (803) 529-0827
David Kielwasser Ypsilanti david.kielwasser@trinity-health.org (734) 474-5600
Thomas LaFleur Ypsilanti tlafleur@chelsea.k12.mi.us (734) 320-9475
Ibraheem Mutahr Ypsilanti imutahr2@hfhs.org (734) 383-2146
Diana Albers Zeeland dalbers@zps.org (616) 403-5416




